
Ryan Band
2023 Pre-Season Camp located at Ryan High School

Schedule Subject to Change

May 1 & May 8 – Incoming 9th Graders and Officers Only

Monday, May 1
4:30-6:00 PM Learning Marching FUNdamentals

Monday, May 8
4:30-6:00 PM Learning Marching FUNdamentals

May 15-18 – All 2023-2024 Band Members

Monday, May 15
4:30-6:30 PM Indoor Music Rehearsal

Tuesday, May 16
4:30-6:30 PM Indoor Music Rehearsal

Wednesday, May 17
4:30-6:30 PM Indoor Music Rehearsal

Thursday, May 18
4:30-6:30 PM Indoor Music Rehearsal

JULY 24-28 – All 2022-2023 Band Members

Monday,  July 24 FULL Band Schedule:
8:00 – 10:50 AM Outdoors - Winds: marching fundamentals. Percussion: sectionals.
11:00-12:30 PM Provide Your Own Lunch
12:30- 1:00 PM Full band meeting
1:00-4:00 PM Indoor music rehearsals
4:00-5:00 PM Pass-off music/Sectionals - TBA

Tuesday,  July 25 FULL Band Schedule:
8:00 – 10:50 AM Outdoors - Winds: marching fundamentals. Percussion: sectionals.
11:00-12:30 PM Provide Your Own Lunch
12:30- 1:00 PM Full band meeting
1:00-4:00 PM Indoor music rehearsals
4:00-5:00 PM Pass-off music/Sectionals - TBA



Wednesday,  July 26 FULL Band Schedule:
8:00 – 10:50 AM Outdoors - Winds: marching fundamentals. Percussion: sectionals.
11:00-12:30 PM Provide Your Own Lunch
12:30- 1:00 PM Full band meeting
1:00-4:00 PM Indoor music rehearsals
4:00-5:00 PM Pass-off music/Sectionals - TBA

Thursday,  July 27 FULL Band Schedule:
8:00 – 10:50 AM Outdoors - Winds: marching fundamentals. Percussion: sectionals.
11:00-12:30 PM Provide Your Own Lunch
12:30- 1:00 PM Full band meeting
1:00-4:00 PM Indoor music rehearsals
4:00-5:00 PM Pass-off music/Sectionals - TBA

Friday,  July 28 FULL Band Schedule:
8:00 – 10:50 AM Outdoors - Winds: marching fundamentals. Percussion: sectionals.
11:00-12:30 PM Provide Your Own Lunch
12:30- 1:00 PM Full band meeting
1:00-4:00 PM Indoor music rehearsals
4:00-5:00 PM Pass-off music/Sectionals - TBA
7:00-9:00 PM Movie Night in Band Hall!

July 31- August 4 – All 2023-2024 Band Members

Monday, July 31 FULL Band Schedule:
8:00 – 10:50 AM Outdoors - Winds: marching fundamentals. Percussion: sectionals.
11:00-12:30 PM Provide Your Own Lunch
12:30- 1:00 PM Full band meeting
1:00-4:00 PM Indoor music rehearsals
4:00-5:00 PM Pass-off music/Sectionals - TBA

Tuesday, August 1 FULL Band Schedule:
8:00 – 10:50 AM Outdoors - Winds: marching fundamentals. Percussion: sectionals.
11:00-12:30 PM Provide Your Own Lunch
12:30- 1:00 PM Full band meeting
1:00-4:00 PM Indoor music rehearsals
4:00-5:00 PM Pass-off music/Sectionals - TBA

Wednesday, August 2
No AM rehearsal (teacher in-service begins)
FULL Band Schedule:
6:00 – 7:15 PM Indoor music rehearsal
7:30 – 9:00 PM Learn show (outdoors)

Thursday, August 3
No AM rehearsal (teacher in-service begins)
FULL Band Schedule:
6:00 – 7:15 PM Indoor music rehearsal
7:30 – 9:00 PM Learn show (outdoors)



Friday, August 4
No AM rehearsal (teacher in-service begins)
FULL Band Schedule:
6:00 – 7:15 PM Indoor music rehearsal
7:30 – 9:00 PM Learn show (outdoors)

August 7-9  – All 2023-2024 Band Members

Monday, August 7
No AM rehearsal (teacher in-service begins)
FULL Band Schedule:
6:00 – 7:15 PM Indoor music rehearsal
7:30 – 9:00 PM Learn show (outdoors)

Tuesday,  August 8 No AM rehearsal (teacher in-service begins)
No AM rehearsal (teacher in-service begins)
FULL Band Schedule:
6:00 – 7:15 PM Indoor music rehearsal
7:30 – 9:00 PM Learn show (outdoors)

Wednesday, August 9 No AM rehearsal (teacher in-service begins)
FULL Band Schedule:
6:00 – 7:15 PM Indoor music rehearsal
7:30 – 9:00 PM Learn show (outdoors)

Our first performance is “Meet the Raiders” during the first week of school. Time TBA.


